OPEN STOCK
LAWRENCE BROTHERS, INC. • Sterling • Illinois
series “500
SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
A.
 I. A
, F
ile

father door heights and thickness:
For doors 6'10" to 7'0" high, use Extension Hardware
PF510EH. For 13/4" doors, order Guide 564, extra
(page 18).
No. 506
No. 405-A
No. 407-A No. 563
No. 566
No. 556
LIST PRICES
Catalog
No. * Door Size Header Length
List Price Ship. Wt.
Per Set
lbs. — oz.
Less Than Quantity Price Quantity Price
Sets List Ea. Sets List Ea.
PF512-0 2'0" to 2'2" 4'1" to 4'5" 1 $ 6 $ 43- 14
PF512-4 2'4" to 2'6" 4'9" to 5'1" 1 6 44-11
PF512-6 2'6" to 2'8" 5'1" to 5'5" 1 6 45-8
PF512-10 2'10" to 3'0" 5'9" to 6'1" 1 6 46-5
Description Per Carton
PF510EH Extension Hardware 1 $ 12 $ 39-9
PF510JH Junction Hardware 1 12 8- 7
Catalog numbers indicate minimum door size within each set range, (e. g., PF512-4 indicates set
for 2/4// to 2'6" doors). Sets are shipped with headers adjusted for widest door.
application of door trim to split jambs (quarter size)
PLASTER
 TRIM GROUND
 fit
^ \ WOOD PANELING
0R DRY wall
WOOD INSERT
STOP STOP
ROCK LATH
■ WOOD INSERT
 TRIM
PLASTER,
METAL CASING
ROCK LATH
WOOD INSERT
PF510EH
PF510JH
LAWRENCE BROTHERS, INC.
LAWRENCE
series "500"
PACKAGED SETS
DeLuxe Sets for 1’3/8" thick POCKET DOORS
features